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Final A

Sergei
Martin
Aleksei
Mihhail
Aleksander
Juri
Aleksandr
Daniel
Nikita
Dmitri
Joonas
Danila
Leonid
Daniel
Arseni
Nikolai
Grigori
Sergei

KoltSin
Mikson
Olenin
Lehmus
Vassiljev
Damaskin
Nemirski
Karsten
Smirnov
Maslov
Vahesoo
Popovits
Koltsov
Eichfeld
MjakoSin
Ogoltsov
Morozov

Ogoltsov

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2009

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva

Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

3:37.71

3:45.10

3:57.53

3:58.40

4:14.67

4:22.74

4:53.14

4:54.17

5:12.63



